
 SUVCW Department Eagle Scout Coordinators 

    

Updated: July 1, 2023 

Department States Contact Name Contact Phone Contact E-Mail 

Alabama AL Eric Alford (417) 379-2483 ericalford@gmail.com  

California and Pacific 
CA, HI, NV, Am. Samoa, Guam, 

No. Mariana Islands 
Randall W. Hawkinson (831) 262-0711 DixiesHawk@gmail.com  

Chesapeake DE, DC, MD, VA, WV Bob Stine (571) 591-9956 rstine1939@yahoo.com  

Colorado and Wyoming CO, ID, MT, UT, WY Bill Neu (307) 532-2335 wmneujr@hotmail.com  

Columbia AK, OR, WA Curtis G. Bisby (360) 202-7488 eagle@suvpnw.org  

Connecticut CT Bob Seal (208) 462-4728 eaglescouts@suvcw.org  

Florida FL, GTMO, PR, USVI Harry “Jack” Bovee (239) 272-3508 JSBovee@aol.com  

Georgia and South Carolina GA, SC Raymond Wozniak (770) 822-3004 bigheadxray@yahoo.com 

Illinois IL Matthew Clark (847) 846-6117 mdcclark@gmail.com 

Indiana IN Michael W. Beck (317) 364-6064 fsgtcod11thindiana@att.net  

Iowa IA David Thompson (515) 289-1018 cannoneerdlt@outlook.com 

Kansas  KS Eric Crittenden (214) 402-7156 suvcweckes10@gmail.com 

Kentucky KY John Kalbfleisch (859) 277-2846 johnbvl@aol.com 

Maine ME Larry Bonney (207) 875-3800 isaac@megalink.net 

Massachusetts MA Michael Terry (781) 944-5431 Michaeltraskterry@gmail.com   

Michigan MI Lloyd Lamphere, Sr. (989) 288-4179 eaglescout@suvcwmi.org   

Missouri AR, MO Sumner Hunnewell (636) 464-3856 hildifonstook@prodigy.net  

Nebraska NE, ND, SD Mark Nichols (402) 416-9112 nicholsndimes@me.com  

New Hampshire NH Bill Naughton (617) 835-4736  billsland@aol.com 

New Jersey NJ Robert C. Meyer (732) 566-0982 robert.meyer29@gmail.com  

New York NY Brian Castler (518) 624-2780 eaglebsa@gmail.com 

North Carolina NC K. Travis Masters (252) 723-2669 travis_masters@hotmail.com 

Ohio OH Michael Spaulding (937) 361-9288 mspaulding.suv@gmail.com  

Oklahoma OK Brian Pierson (703) 984-9296 equitem.bp@hotmail.com  

Pennsylvania PA Don Huston (610) 346-6788 houston585@ptd.net  

Rhode Island RI Alex Seubert    (401) 256-0996 ajseubert@aol.com  

Southwest AZ, NM Dennis W. Lamb (602) 319-1831 dennislamb@msn.com 

Tennessee MS, TN George M. Huttick (404)374-7442 eaglescout@suvcwdepttn.org 

Texas LA, TX John E. Schneider Sr (713) 304-7607 schneider1@sbcglobal.net 

Vermont VT Francis Owen (802) 255-3547 ifowen@yahoo.com  

Wisconsin MN, WI Sam Keith (262) 586-5079 scouts@suvcw-wi.org 

National  Bob Seal (208) 462-4728 eaglescouts@suvcw.org  
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